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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Fiesta Bowling Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 GREEN MACHINES
2 QUARTERS UP
3 YOU ME & DEVIL MAKE 3
4 *BENCHWARMERS
5 I'D SPLIT THAT
6 NB LOWLIFES
7 WHAT THE HELL
8 Team 8
9 XXX R US

10 HOLD MY BEER!
11 WE TAKE SLOP
12 *WHO DAT
13 *ACHES & PAINS
14 UNIVERSITY PRO SHOP
15 LANE BUSTERS
16 Team 16
17 GAME DAY GEAR
18 GUTTER TRASH

19 *PINDEMONIUM
20 GIANT TEST ICICL
21 HOTT-N-HERE
22 KEGLER RV'ERS
23 DIVA & THE PIMPS
24 SPLITTING HEADACHE
25 GITSUM
26 Team 26
27 PIN & TONIC

28 LAWLESS BALLS
29 *GUTTERLY RIIDICULO
30 FIREBALL
31 WHERE'S RYAN
32 *RENTED MULE
33 FANTASY BOWLING
34 THE MISFITS
35 TEAM SUBPAR
36 PIN PROWLERS

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  08/23   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  08/30   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  09/06   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  09/13  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  09/20  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2

Wk06  09/27  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  10/04  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  10/11  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
Wk09  10/18  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  10/25  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28

Wk11  11/01  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk12  11/08  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk13  11/15  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30
Wk14  11/29  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14
Wk15  12/06  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15

Wk16  12/13  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk17  12/20  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk18  01/03   4-  2   6-  5   1-  3  12- 10   7- 11   9-  8  13- 18  16- 14  17- 15  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/10   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17
Wk20  01/17   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12

Wk21  01/24   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  01/31  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk23  02/07  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29
Wk24  02/14   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20
Wk25  02/21  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4

Wk26  02/28   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk27  03/06   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13
Wk28  03/13  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk29  03/20  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11
Wk30  03/27  22- 29  27- 31  12- 20  13-  5  33- 17  18- 34   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10

Wk31  04/03  18-  8  26- 17  27-  1  22- 36  10-  5  20- 16  35- 13  32- 12  25- 34
Wk32  04/10  26- 28   8- 30  14- 36  24-  1   3- 16  10-  4  23- 12  13- 21   7- 33
Wk33  04/17  30- 13  28- 12  34- 24  33- 14  31-  4  29-  3  32- 26   8- 35   2- 36
Wk34  04/24  21- 19   7- 23  11- 35   9- 32  15- 25   6-  2  18- 27  22- 17  30-  5
Wk35  05/01  24- 31  14- 29  13-  4   3- 12  34- 30  28- 33  36-  6   1- 15  32- 16

Wk36  05/08 { Divisional Position Round- Start Lane - 0

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk01  08/23  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36
Wk02  08/30  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36  11- 29  31-  9
Wk03  09/06  31- 36  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  09/13   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  09/20   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18

Wk06  09/27   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  10/04   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk08  10/11  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
Wk09  10/18   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
Wk10  10/25  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21
Wk11  11/01   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk12  11/08  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26

Wk13  11/15  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk14  11/29  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk15  12/06   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk16  12/13  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk17  12/20  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14

Wk18  01/03  19- 23  20- 24  21- 22  29- 28  30- 27  25- 26  34- 32  31- 35  33- 36  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/10  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
Wk20  01/17  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk21  01/24  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19
Wk22  01/31  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15

Wk23  02/07  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk24  02/14  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk25  02/21  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29
Wk26  02/28  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8
Wk27  03/06  12-  6  34- 35  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7

Wk28  03/13  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23
Wk29  03/20  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk30  03/27  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30  32- 14  24- 35
Wk31  04/03   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30  28- 23  19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3
Wk32  04/10  34- 19  29-  9  31- 11  35- 18  32- 17  27- 25   2- 22  15-  5   6- 20

Wk33  04/17   1- 25   6- 16  15- 10  23- 17  21- 18  22-  7  19- 27  20-  9   5- 11
Wk34  04/24  20- 28  24-  4  14-  3  13- 34  33- 12  31-  8  26- 29   1- 10  36- 16
Wk35  05/01  35- 10   2- 26  25-  8  20-  7  19-  5   9- 17  18- 11  23- 22  21- 27
Wk36  05/08 { Divisional Position Round- Start Lane - 0


